2011

2020

2020

2016

2013

2010

2009

2008

2007

2007

2006

2006

2003

2002

2002

2001

Madeleine Lynch

Hair Brown - Light
Eyes Brown
Height 5'9"/175¢cm
DOB 1963

Notes: Photographs by Andi Crown

Timeslow, 'Betty’
Realtime, Dir: Sally Tran

The Wilds: season |, 'DA Assistant '
Amazon , Dir: Various

Black Hands, 'Joan Withers'
Warner Bros., Dir: David Stubbs

The Brokenwood Mysteries: season lll, 'Victoria Speigleman’
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

Nothing Trivial: season lll, 'Belinda’
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

Bloodlines (tele-feature), 'Sally’
Screentime NZ Ltd, Dir: Peter Burger

Outrageous Fortune: series VI, 'Justice Harper'
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

Amazing Extraordinary Friends: season lll, 'Laura Wilson (recurring)'
Greenstone Pictures, Dir: Various

Amazing Extraordinary Friends: season I, 'Laura Wilson (recurring)’'
Greenstone Pictures, Dir: Various

Burying Brian, 'Counsellor’
Touchdown, Dir: Various

Shortland Street, 'Ingrid Campbell’
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

Amazing Extraordinary Friends: season |, 'Laura Wilson (recurring)'
Greenstone Pictures, Dir: Various

Mercy Peak, 'Chris'
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

Spin Doctors, 'Alliance Party Member'
Comedia Productions, Dir: Various

Street Legal: season lll, 'Viv Harrison'
Screenworks, Dir: Various

Jackson's Wharf, 'Karen Pierce'
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

Auckland
Actors


/actors/details/madeleine-lynch

1999

1998

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1992

1992

2020

2019

2019

2016

2012

2011

09-10

2009

2007

05-07

2004

2004

2002

2002

2001

2000

2000

Street Legal (pilot), 'Nancy'
Screenworks

Letter to Blanchy, 'Glenys Fletcher'
Isambard, Dir: Various

Shortland Street, 'Sarah Donnelly"
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

Riding High, 'Cathy Barrett'
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

High Tide, 'Photographer
Isambard, Dir: Various

Coverstory, 'Stephanie Davies'
Gibson Group, Dir: Various

Marlin Bay, 'Jo Tennant'
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

Funny Business, 'Various'
Comedia / Tiger Television Productions, Dir: Various

More Issues, 'Various'
Isambard, Dir: Various

Magic Afoot
Tiny Theatre, Dir: Verity George

Measure for Measure
Pop-Up Globe - Perth Tour, Dir: Dr Miles Gregory

Hamlet
Pop-Up Globe - Perth Tour, Dir: Dr Miles Gregory

The Lighthouse Keeper's Lunch, ‘Mrs Grinling'
The PumpHouse Theatre, Dir: Tim Bray

The Wind in the Willows, 'Ratty"
The PumpHouse Theatre, Dir: Tim Bray

The Lighthouse Keeper's Lunch, '‘Mrs Grinling
The PumpHouse Theatre, Dir: Tim Bray

Snake & Lizard, 'Rabbit / Owl / Puppeteer'
Tim Bray Productions

Sex, Lies & Improvise, 'Improvisation Artist'
ConArtists

The Lighthouse Keeper's Lunch, '‘Mrs Grinling'
Tim Bray Productions

Wind in the Willows, 'Ratty (lead)’
Tim Bray Productions

Smells Like a Rose, '‘Musical Improvisation Artist'
Theatresports Auckland

Year of Grants, 'Ensemble’
Other Theatre Company

The X-Folios, 'Improvisation Artist'
Shakespearean Theatresports Auckland

A Slight Ache, 'Flora’
Silo Theatre, Dir: Natalie Hitchcock

Hysteria, 'Jessica’
Court Theatre

Girls on Top, 'Kate'
Masquerade Theatre, South Island tour

Yo Banfa, 'Various'
Gung Ho Spectacles



1991 Richard IIl, 'Lady Anne'
Winter Shakespeare, Auckland Central
1989 As You Like It, 'Rosalind’
Winter Shakespeare, Pumphouse Theatre
1983 Richard IIl, ‘Lady Anne'
Auckland University Summer Shakespeare
2017 The Waiting Room, 'English Lady'
Dir: Ghazaleh Goh
2003 Cockle, '"Mother'
Exile Films, Dir: Brendon Donovan
19-20 House of Travel
NZ only
19-20 Momentum Life
NZ only
2015 Peugot
NZ, 6 months
2014 Southern Cross Healthcare
NZ, 3 months TV / 12 months online
2008 Rheem
Singapore
2008 Tegel
NZ
2007 Xbox 360
NZ
2006 Detrol LA
USA & Canada
05-06 Skycity
NZ
2005 Ministry of Education
NZ
1995 Master Class with Philippe Gaulier
Acting workshop
1991 Jeremiah Comey course
PAS workshop
1989 Acting course
British American Drama Academy
1985 Diplomain Drama
University of Auckland
= Aerobics
= Martial Arts
= Cello
= Piano
= Skiing
= Singer
= Swimming
= Theatre Sports
= \oice Artist

Notes:



Martial Arts - Tai Chi. Non-broadcast videos.

+64 9 376 5233
+64 9 376 0136

PO Box 56 460

Dominion Road

Auckland 1446 New Zealand
actors@aucklandactors.co.nz
old.aucklandactors.co.nz



