Auckland Actors



Madeleine Lynch

Hair Eyes Brown - Light Brown Height 5'9" / 175 cm DOB 1963

Photographs by Andi Crown Notes:

FEATURE FILM

Timeslow, 'Betty'
Realtime, Dir: Sally Tran 2011

Screenworks, Dir: Various

Jackson's Wharf, 'Karen Pierce' South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

2001

TELEVISION		
2020	The Wilds: season I, 'DA Assistant ' Amazon , Dir: Various	
2020	Black Hands, 'Joan Withers' Warner Bros., Dir: David Stubbs	
2016	The Brokenwood Mysteries: season III, 'Victoria Speigleman' South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various	
2013	Nothing Trivial: season III, 'Belinda' South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various	
2010	Bloodlines (tele-feature), 'Sally' Screentime NZ Ltd, Dir: Peter Burger	
2009	Outrageous Fortune: series VI, 'Justice Harper' South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various	
2008	Amazing Extraordinary Friends: season III, 'Laura Wilson (recurring)' Greenstone Pictures, Dir: Various	
2007	Amazing Extraordinary Friends: season II, 'Laura Wilson (recurring)' Greenstone Pictures, Dir: Various	
2007	Burying Brian, 'Counsellor' Touchdown, Dir: Various	
2006	Shortland Street, 'Ingrid Campbell' South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various	
2006	Amazing Extraordinary Friends: season I, 'Laura Wilson (recurring)' Greenstone Pictures, Dir: Various	
2003	Mercy Peak, 'Chris' South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various	
2002	Spin Doctors, 'Alliance Party Member' Comedia Productions, Dir: Various	
2002	Street Legal: season III, 'Viv Harrison'	

1999	Street Legal (pilot), 'Nancy' Screenworks	
1998	Letter to Blanchy, 'Glenys Fletcher' Isambard, Dir: Various	
1996	Shortland Street, 'Sarah Donnelly' South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various	
1995	Riding High, 'Cathy Barrett' South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various	
1994	High Tide, 'Photographer' Isambard, Dir: Various	
1993	Coverstory, 'Stephanie Davies' Gibson Group, Dir: Various	
1992	Marlin Bay, 'Jo Tennant' South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various	
1992	Funny Business, 'Various' Comedia / Tiger Television Productions, Dir: Various	
1992	More Issues, 'Various' Isambard, Dir: Various	
THEATRE		
2020		
2020	Magic Afoot Tiny Theatre, Dir: Verity George	
2019	Measure for Measure Pop-Up Globe - Perth Tour, Dir: Dr Miles Gregory	
2019	Hamlet Pop-Up Globe - Perth Tour, Dir: Dr Miles Gregory	
2016	The Lighthouse Keeper's Lunch, 'Mrs Grinling' The PumpHouse Theatre, Dir: Tim Bray	
2012	The Wind in the Willows, 'Ratty' The PumpHouse Theatre, Dir: Tim Bray	
2011	The Lighthouse Keeper's Lunch, 'Mrs Grinling' The PumpHouse Theatre, Dir: Tim Bray	
09-10	Snake & Lizard, 'Rabbit / Owl / Puppeteer' Tim Bray Productions	
2009	Sex, Lies & Improvise, 'Improvisation Artist' ConArtists	
2007	The Lighthouse Keeper's Lunch, 'Mrs Grinling' Tim Bray Productions	
05-07	Wind in the Willows, 'Ratty (lead)' Tim Bray Productions	
2004	Smells Like a Rose, 'Musical Improvisation Artist' Theatresports Auckland	
2004	Year of Grants, 'Ensemble' Other Theatre Company	
2002	The X-Folios, 'Improvisation Artist' Shakespearean Theatresports Auckland	
2002	A Slight Ache, 'Flora' Silo Theatre, Dir: Natalie Hitchcock	
2001	Hysteria, 'Jessica' Court Theatre	
2000	Girls on Top, 'Kate' Masquerade Theatre, South Island tour	
2000	Yo Banfa, 'Various' Gung Ho Spectacles	

1991 Richard III, 'Lady Anne'

Winter Shakespeare, Auckland Central

1989 As You Like It, 'Rosalind'

Winter Shakespeare, Pumphouse Theatre

1983 Richard III, 'Lady Anne'

Auckland University Summer Shakespeare

SHORT FILM

2017 The Waiting Room, 'English Lady'

Dir: Ghazaleh Goh

2003 Cockle, 'Mother'

Exile Films, Dir: Brendon Donovan

TELEVISION COMMERCIALS

19-20 House of Travel

NZ only

19-20 **Momentum Life**

NZ only

2015 Peugot

NZ, 6 months

2014 **Southern Cross Healthcare**

NZ, 3 months TV / 12 months online

2008 Rheem

Singapore

2008 Tegel

ΝZ

2007 Xbox 360

ΝZ

2006 **Detrol LA**

USA & Canada

05-06 **Skycity**

2005 Ministry of Education

ΝZ

TRAINING

1995 Master Class with Philippe Gaulier

Acting workshop

1991 Jeremiah Comey course

PAS workshop

1989 **Acting course**

British American Drama Academy

1985 Diploma in Drama

University of Auckland

SKILLS

- Aerobics
- Martial Arts
- Cello
- Piano
- Skiing
- Singer
- Swimming
- Theatre Sports

Voice Artist

Notes:

p. **+64 9 376 5233** f. **+64 9 376 0136**

PO Box 56 460 Dominion Road Auckland 1446 New Zealand actors@aucklandactors.co.nz old.aucklandactors.co.nz